
S0680B0923A01249  DMS:JB 04/24/13 #90   A01249

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 680
Sponsor: SENATOR CORMAN

Printer's No. 923

Amend Bill, page 2, line 8, by striking out "$2,871,647,000" 
and inserting 

 $2,931,647,000
Amend Bill, page 2, line 29, by striking out "$3,726,061,000" 

and inserting 
 $3,748,036,000

Amend Bill, page 4, line 2, by striking out "$127,226,000" 
and inserting 

 $128,741,000
Amend Bill, page 49, lines 16 through 18, by striking out all 

of said lines and inserting 
Project Allocation 70,000,000
(Base Project Allocation - 

$59,500,000)
(Design & Contingencies - $10,500,000)

Amend Bill, page 184, by inserting between lines 7 and 8
(C)  Infrastructure, construction and 

other related costs for rehabilitation 
and restoration of historic former 
Pittsburgh & Lake Erie Railroad 
passenger station
Project Allocation 975,000
(Base Project Allocation - $975,000)

Amend Bill, page 205, by inserting between lines 24 and 25
(C)  Acquisition, construction, 

infrastructure and other related costs 
for renovation of historical cultural 
center
Project Allocation 1,000,000
(Base Project Allocation - $1,000,000)

2013/90DMS/SB0680A01249  - 1 -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



Amend Bill, page 220, by inserting between lines 28 and 29
(I)  Land acquisition, infrastructure 

improvements, demolition, site 
improvement, renovation, addition, 
utility expansion and other related 
costs for hospital and related 
facilities of main line health system
Project Allocation 10,000,000
(Base Project Allocation - 

$10,000,000)
Amend Bill, page 230, by inserting between lines 18 and 19

(K)  Renovation, construction and other 
related costs for redevelopment of 
historic Rochester and Pittsburgh Coal 
Company building and conversion into a 
boutique hotel
Project Allocation 4,000,000
(Base Project Allocation - $4,000,000)

Amend Bill, page 247, by inserting between lines 7 and 8
(B)  Acquisition, infrastructure 

improvements, construction and related 
costs for development of North 
Cornwall Commons project
Project Allocation 5,000,000
(Base Project Allocation - $5,000,000)

Amend Bill, page 269, lines 24 and 25, by striking out all of 
said lines and inserting 

Project Allocation 5,000,000
(Base Project Allocation - $5,000,000)

Amend Bill, page 346, line 23, by striking out all of said 
line and inserting 

Project Allocation 3,140,000
Amend Bill, page 354, line 21, by striking out 

"$2,871,647,000" and inserting 
 $2,931,647,000

Amend Bill, page 355, line 21, by striking out 
"$3,726,061,000" and inserting 

 $3,748,036,000
Amend Bill, page 356, line 9, by striking out "$127,226,000" 

2013/90DMS/SB0680A01249  - 2 -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39



and inserting 
 $128,741,000

Amend Bill, page 357, line 8, by striking out 
"$2,871,647,000" and inserting 

 $2,931,647,000
Amend Bill, page 358, line 12, by striking out 

"$3,726,061,000" and inserting 
 $3,748,036,000

Amend Bill, page 359, line 3, by striking out "$127,226,000" 
and inserting 

 $128,741,000

2013/90DMS/SB0680A01249  - 3 -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11


